
1 Wakaba HIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MeijiUniv. NOEVIR 24 132.53 67.25 65.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.95 5.253 2 2 2 2 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.201 2 2 3 3 3 2

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.84 10.522 2 2 2 3 2 2

8 3F!+3T ! 10.45 X -0.11 10.340 -1 0 -2 0 0 1

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 1.06 8.982 1 2 2 1 2 2

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 1 1 2 2 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.94 3.543 3 3 4 4 4 4

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.482 3 3 3 2 3 3

63.75 67.25

Skating Skills 1.60 8.257.75 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.25

Transitions 1.60 7.857.25 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00

Performance 1.60 8.258.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25

Composition 1.60 8.207.75 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.257.75 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.25

65.28

2 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 113.89 57.97 55.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 1 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo+2T+2Lo 7.90 0.10 8.000 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 2A+1T 3.70 -0.33 3.37-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.54 2.792 3 2 3 2 2 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 2 3 3 1 1

6 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 -2 0 1 0

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.94 5.55-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.082 2 1 1 1 2 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 2 1 2 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.333 2 3 3 3 3 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3 3 3

53.16 57.97

Skating Skills 1.60 7.007.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.806.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.057.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.60 7.057.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.057.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75

55.92
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3 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AomoriYamada hs FSC 19 111.77 63.69 48.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo+2T+2Lo 7.90 0.49 8.391 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 3F< < 4.24 -1.78 2.46-3 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.922 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 2 1 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.20 5.591 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 0 1 1 1 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 2 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 1

12 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 1

59.19 63.69

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.706.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.056.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.106.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

48.08

4 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 10 106.53 54.45 52.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo< < 9.82 -1.53 8.29-2 -3 -3 -1 -3 -2 -3

2 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.20 5.801 1 2 1 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 2 2 2 3 3 2

5 3Sq q 4.30 -0.69 3.61-2 -2 0 0 -3 -2 -2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.71 5.78-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.222 3 3 3 3 3 2

9 2Aq+2T q 5.06 X -0.59 4.47-2 -2 -1 0 -2 -2 -2

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.981 0 1 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 3 2 1 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 3 2 3 3 2 2

53.66 54.45

Skating Skills 1.60 6.556.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.106.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.606.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.656.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.25

52.08
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5 Yuka NAGAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 14 106.33 54.17 52.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.34 7.841 0 1 1 1 0 1

3 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 3T 4.20 0.59 4.791 1 1 2 2 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 2 1 1 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 2 1 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.24 6.730 0 1 1 0 0 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 1 0 2

10 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

11 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 1 2 2 2 2 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 2 1 2

49.54 54.17

Skating Skills 1.60 6.657.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.156.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.606.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.607.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.607.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.25

52.16

6 Akari MATSUBARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 22 103.13 57.85 47.28 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.090 -1 -1 -2 0 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.001 2 1 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 1 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 2 2 0 0

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 0.52 11.301 2 1 1 1 1 2

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.59 8.842 2 1 0 1 1 2

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 2 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 2 1 0 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 2 2 2 1 1

57.83 57.85

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.705.75 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.855.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.855.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.055.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.50

47.28

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/08 16:05 Page 3



7 HONOKA  HIROTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 97.96 55.56 42.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.031 1 2 1 1 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S 4.30 0.34 4.641 0 2 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 2 2 1 1 1 1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.040 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 1 2 2 2 0

51.76 55.56

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.355.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

42.40

8 Rika OYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 18 97.67 49.59 48.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.85 7.452 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3F<< << 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.78 6.981 1 2 2 2 1 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 3 2 2 2 2 2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 1 2 3 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 1 2 2 2 2 3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2Lo+2Lo 5.72 X 0.07 5.790 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 1 2 2 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2 2 2

44.64 49.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.205.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.105.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

48.08
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9 Tomoe Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 21 97.62 45.62 54.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.47 8.79-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.16 0.34-2 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 -1 1 0 0 0 1

4 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 3 2 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 2 2 1 0

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 2 2 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 2 3 3 2 2 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 2 2 1

48.09 45.62

Skating Skills 1.60 6.956.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.606.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.556.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.806.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.856.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00

54.00

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

10 Ibuki SATOH

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 8 95.87 48.59 47.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+3T< < 7.28 -1.26 6.02-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.59 8.092 2 1 1 1 1 2

3 3Lze< e 3.54 -1.13 2.41-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 2 2 1 1

5 3F< < 4.24 -0.76 3.48-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 1 2 2 2 2

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.86 3.45-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 1 2 2 3 2

10 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.20 7.130 0 1 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 2 2 2 1

49.63 48.59

Skating Skills 1.60 5.856.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.655.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.956.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.056.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.056.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

47.28

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020
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11 Kiri Hirakane

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 7 94.08 49.88 45.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 3 2 3 3 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 3F 5.30 0.42 5.721 1 2 1 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 3 3 3 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 0 2 1 1 0 -1

6 3T+2T+2Lo< < 6.86 -0.84 6.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 2 1 1 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 -1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 3 2 3 2 0

11 3T 4.62 X -0.42 4.200 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 1 1 0 1 0 -2

46.99 49.88

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.155.50 5.25 6.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.706.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.956.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.25

45.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Marin HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JAL 17 93.70 41.42 53.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<<+REP << 1.26 -0.90 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.41 3.03-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 1 1 1 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.332 2 3 3 3 3 3

7 3Lo<+2T < 5.74 X -0.39 5.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3T<+1Eu+2Sq < 5.68 X -1.07 4.61-4 -4 -1 -4 -3 -2 -3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1 1 0

10 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.900 2 2 2 2 2 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 2

43.56 41.42

Skating Skills 1.60 6.807.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.356.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 7.00

Performance 1.60 6.657.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 7.25

Composition 1.60 6.656.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.857.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.50

53.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020
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13 Miyu MASUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hakuho girl's high school 11 92.31 50.63 41.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.42 8.821 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.88 4.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 0 2 1 2

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.56 X -0.40 6.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 1 1 0 1 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 2 0 1 1 1 0

49.62 50.63

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.955.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.155.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.00

41.68

14 Mone KAWANISHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 90.50 46.74 43.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.59 6.791 2 1 1 1 1 2

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.61 1.09-4 -3 -4 -2 -3 -4 -4

7 3S<+1Eu+2S < 5.76 X -0.48 5.28-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 3 4 3 2 2

10 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.67 5.38-2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 2 2 1 1 1

45.24 46.74

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.105.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 5.655.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.605.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50

43.76

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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15 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 88.58 43.86 44.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.262 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.38 2.482 2 2 1 2 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 2 2 2 3 3

5 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.782 0 2 2 2 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 3

10 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.08 3.491 0 0 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 1 2 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 2 1 2

38.86 43.86

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.655.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.655.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.655.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

44.72

16 MIKU MOCHIZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 13 85.86 43.46 42.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.35 5.550 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 -1.01 3.19-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 1 0 -1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.33 4.821 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 0 0 1 0 1 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1 1

43.20 43.46

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.355.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

42.40

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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17 Rino FUJIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 85.73 45.25 40.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 0 1 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.941 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 0 0 1 1

6 3T 4.20 0.17 4.371 0 0 0 1 1 0

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 1 2 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 2 1 1 0

11 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 1 -1 0 0

12 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 0 0 0

42.63 45.25

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.805.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.155.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.105.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

40.48

18 RAY SAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 12 84.47 40.15 44.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-3 -2 -1 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 2 2 2 1

4 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.47 4.19-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 0 1 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 3Tq+1Eu+2S q 6.60 X -1.43 5.17-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 2S 1.43 X -0.42 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.261 1 1 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.171 3 2 2 3 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 2 1 1 1 1

41.25 40.15

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

44.32

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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19 Chihiro INOUE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 16 80.12 39.08 43.04 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.17 4.03-1 1 0 -1 -1 0 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.83 0.97-4 -5 -3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lo<<+REP << 1.19 -0.85 0.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+2Lo+2Loq q 7.37 X -0.66 6.71-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 2 2 1 1

8 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 1 1 2 2 3 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 0 0 2 2 2 1

10 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.17 6.220 0 0 1 1 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 4 2 3 3 3 2

39.05 39.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.155.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.205.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.405.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

43.04

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

20 RINKA OSEKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sapporo Asahigaoka H.S. 6 79.96 41.16 38.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.29 6.491 1 1 0 0 2 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 2 1 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 2 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 1 0 0 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 1 1 2 1 1 0

41.91 41.16

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.805.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.905.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

38.80

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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21 MARISA YODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 3 79.68 37.80 42.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.62 4.12-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.18 3.681 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 2 1 3 3 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 1 2 1 1 1

9 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.68 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 1 2 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 0 2 2 2 2 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 1 1 1 1 0

39.23 37.80

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.455.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

42.88

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 Reia FUNASAKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 2 79.34 39.82 39.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.34 6.32-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.78 4.44-1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 -1 0 0 1

7 3S<+1T < 4.22 X -1.72 2.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 0 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 1S 0.44 X -0.05 0.39-1 -3 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

11 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 2 0 1 1 1 0

44.01 39.82

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.905.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.004.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.75

39.52

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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23 Julie SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

N.S.S.U 1 76.04 41.72 34.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.10 4.800 0 0 1 -1 0 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T 4.20 0.08 4.281 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.46 5.15-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 SSp3 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 0 0 1 0 0

42.55 41.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.505.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.904.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.355.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.405.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

34.32

24 Karen Kato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hokkai Gakuen University 4 65.58 29.22 37.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.580 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.71 0.99-3 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 1 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1 1 1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 0 1 1 1 1

10 2A< < 2.90 X -0.95 1.95-2 -4 -5 -4 -4 -2 -4

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 2 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 1 2 2 1

31.53 29.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.604.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.804.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.954.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

37.36

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 6 - 8, 2020

Kofu.Yamanashi
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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